

1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 2195 as follows:

1.2 Page 10, line 18, delete "fourth" and insert "sixth"

1.3 Page 14, line 9, delete "September" and insert "October"

1.4 Page 14, line 13, delete everything before ", using" and insert "must provide data and  
1.5 information"

1.6 Page 14, line 19, delete "February 15" and insert "October 30"

1.7 Page 14, line 29, delete "June" and insert "October"